
James A. Danner VFW Post 573 - June 2023 Information 

 ‘Save the Date’s’ 

Sub Sale Pickup: 6/5/23 – After 4pm 

Veteran’s Breakfast 6/11/23 *** 2nd Saturday *** Breakfast is free for all Vets and 1 guest 

Prime Rib: 6/17/23 

Father’s Day Dad’s Big Breakfast Platter: 6/18/23 

Bar Bingo: 6/24/23 *** 4th Saturday *** 

Blood Drive: 6/25/23 – Give a Pint/Get a Pint – Free Pint of Soup for a Pint of Blood Donation 
 

June Weekly Happenings 
 

Every Tuesday: Book drawing @ 7pm, followed by Trivia & Tunes w/DJ Moody 

Every Wednesday: Texas Hold’em @ 7pm 

Every Thursday: Themed Grill Night & Live Entertainment in the Courtyard 
 

June Live Entertainment 
 

Thursday, 6/1/23 – Go to Guys 

Friday, 6/2/23 – Unsupervised 

Thursday, 6/8/23 – Joe Cooney & Friends 

Friday, 6/9/23 – Tall in the Saddle 

Saturday, 6/10/23 – DJ Rick 

Thursday, 6/15/23 – Triple Shot 

Saturday, 6/17/23 – Vanishing Point 

Thursday, 6/22/23 – Blue Voo Doo 

Friday, 6/23/23 – Plane Jane 

Thursday, 6/29/23 – Thom Lewis 

Friday, 6/30/23 – Poppa Oso 
 

June Monthly Menu Highlights 
 

Every Monday: 75¢ Wings w/Fries by the ½ dozen or dozen 

Every Tuesday: Sandwich Specials 

Every Wednesday: Taco Night & Additional Kitchen Special 

Every Thursday: Grill Night 

Every Friday: Kitchen Specials 
 

** Check Facebook for the kitchen specials & additional weekly specials ** 

** Delicious fresh made desserts by Cheryl are always available ** 
  

VFW Monthly Meeting Schedule 
 

Canteen: 3rd Monday (6/19/23) @ 6:30pm 

VFW Meeting: 3rd Monday (6/19/23) @ 7:30pm 

Auxiliary Meeting: 3rd Wednesday (6/21/23) @ 6:30pm 
 

Future Happenings 

    July Sub Sale Pick Up, Bar Bingo 
 

June Military Dates of Remembrance, Anniversaries & Observances 

June 6th – 79th Anniversary of D-Day also known as the Allied Invasion of Normandy 

June 12th – Women Veterans Day 

June 14th – Army Birthday 

June 14th – U.S. Flag Day 

 

 

Visit www.ettersvfw.com for a downloadable/printable version of the flyer 


